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OPEN JUDICLUB (0401025A)
MILANO - 03-01-2004 - 06-01-2004

Torneo OPEN JUDICLUB 0401025A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 03-01-2004 - 06-01-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 60

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

59 3N Abbadessa Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1530 0 0 1956 M 120604

51 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1462 0 0 1962 M 117532

39 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1258 0 0 1957 M 111715

13 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1636 0 0 1941 M 101558

22 2N Cannetta Stefano         ITA LOM MI 1543 0 0 1957 M 102953

56 3N Casale Anania VincenzoITA LOM PV 1449 0 0 1967 M 120242

17 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1732 0 0 1958 M 102122

45 3N Castellano Antonio       ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1954 M 117133

16 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA LOM MI 1861 0 0 1965 M 101749

10 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA LOM MI 1677 0 0 1945 M 101011

9 CM Corti Corrado            ITA LOM CO 2021 0 0 1965 M 810835 100719

28 2N Cozzi Daniele            ITA LOM MI 1605 0 0 1956 M 105655

23 1N D'Apa Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1849 0 0 1991 M 102955

8 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2061 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

3 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1546 0 0 1948 M 100154

53 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1536 0 0 1960 M 118111

4 1N Di Donato Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1732 0 0 1969 M 100159

54 2N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1970 M 118516

20 3N Fantina Carla            ITA LOM MI 1344 0 0 1942 F 102501

58 3N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1972 M 120515

11 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1320 0 0 1964 M 101286

47 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1633 0 0 1972 M 117354

55 2N Franzini Stefano         ITA LOM SO 1507 0 0 1963 M 120124

52 3N Giovannini Roberto       ITA LOM MI 1476 0 0 1959 M 117625

50 3N Giovannini Stefano       ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1987 M 117521

38 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1947 M 111088

33 2N Invernizzi Ferruccio     ITA LOM MI 1549 0 0 1953 M 108082

48 CM Jara Benavides Erick JesusITA LOM MI 2142 0 0 1982 M 117517

21 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1567 0 0 1964 M 102551

30 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1480 0 0 1941 M 106848

43 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1468 0 0 1970 M 114599

7 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1486 0 0 1946 M 100700

26 2N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1696 0 0 1965 M 104442

34 1N Molteni Costantino       ITA LOM BG 1792 0 0 1968 M 109784

25 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA LOM LO 1485 0 0 1938 M 104427

19 2N Murli Almerico           ITA LOM LO 1610 0 0 1964 M 102378

1 3N Nepi Ezio                ITA LOM MI 1464 0 0 1972 M

6 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA LOM MI 1278 0 0 1937 M 100169

44 3N Noe' Claudio ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1954 M 115259

60 2N Nunziata Vincenzo        ITA LOM VA 1603 0 0 1973 M 120805

2 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1591 0 0 1966 M 100151

29 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA LOM MI 1890 0 0 1955 M 809764 106429

42 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA PIE NO 2125 0 0 1967 M 814407 113923

36 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA LOM MI 1585 0 0 1969 M 110301

57 2N Pietrabissa Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1456 0 0 1968 M 120388

49 2N Pittella Massimo         ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1958 M 117520

5 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1582 0 0 1958 M 100163

35 1N Pulvirenti Gianni        ITA LOM MI 1669 0 0 1955 M 109852

14 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA LOM MI 1889 0 0 1947 M 101732

37 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1447 0 0 1958 M 110305

27 1N Revinelli Sergio         ITA LOM CO 1789 0 0 1960 M 104844

31 3N Rinaldi Amos             ITA LOM SO 1473 0 0 1979 M 107487

24 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2048 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

18 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1683 0 0 1953 M 102128

12 CM Sartorio Diego           ITA LOM MI 1988 0 0 1962 M 812528 101422

32 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1444 0 0 1935 M 107758
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1759 0 0 1967 M 101736

41 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA LOM MI 1684 0 0 1943 M 113571

40 2N Volpe Antonio            ITA LOM PV 1528 0 0 1968 M 112412

46 1N Zarba Calogero           ITA SIC CT 1753 0 0 1975 M 117151
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

59 3N Abbadessa Giovanni       ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 120604

51 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1962 M 117532

39 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1258 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 111715

13 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1941 M 101558

22 2N Cannetta Stefano         ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 102953

56 3N Casale Anania VincenzoITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1967 M 120242

17 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1958 M 102122

45 3N Castellano Antonio       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1954 M 117133

16 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA 1861 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1965 M 101749

10 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA 1677 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1945 M 101011

28 2N Cozzi Daniele            ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1956 M 105655

23 1N D'Apa Matteo             ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1991 M 102955

3 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1948 M 100154

53 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1960 M 118111

4 1N Di Donato Giovanni       ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 100159

54 2N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 118516

20 3N Fantina Carla            ITA 1344 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1942 F 102501

58 3N Fiorili Roberto          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 120515

11 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1320 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1964 M 101286

47 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 117354

55 2N Franzini Stefano         ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 120124

52 3N Giovannini Roberto       ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1959 M 117625

50 3N Giovannini Stefano       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1987 M 117521

38 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1947 M 111088

33 2N Invernizzi Ferruccio     ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1953 M 108082

48 CM Jara Benavides Erick JesusITA 2142 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1982 M 117517

21 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1964 M 102551

30 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1941 M 106848

43 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1970 M 114599

7 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1946 M 100700

26 2N Milan Paolo              ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 104442

34 1N Molteni Costantino       ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 109784

25 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1938 M 104427

19 2N Murli Almerico           ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1964 M 102378

1 3N Nepi Ezio                ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1972 M

6 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA 1278 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1937 M 100169

44 3N Noe' Claudio ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1954 M 115259

60 2N Nunziata Vincenzo        ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1973 M 120805

2 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 100151

36 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1969 M 110301

57 2N Pietrabissa Angelo       ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 120388

49 2N Pittella Massimo         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 117520

5 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 100163

35 1N Pulvirenti Gianni        ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1955 M 109852

14 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA 1889 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1947 M 101732

37 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1958 M 110305

27 1N Revinelli Sergio         ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 104844

31 3N Rinaldi Amos             ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1979 M 107487

18 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1683 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1953 M 102128

32 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1935 M 107758

15 1N Simone Marco             ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1967 M 101736

41 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1943 M 113571

40 2N Volpe Antonio            ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 112412

46 1N Zarba Calogero           ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1975 M 117151
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